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4721 BOONVILLE VFD                        

5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -234,000    -234,000     -87,891.83     -85,375.48            .00    -146,108.17   37.6%

  2023/02/000389 08/31/2022 GCR       -2,547.84 REF                                        DMV 7/22 TAX DIST VFD BOONVILL
  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN      -82,827.64 REF AUG                                    BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -234,000    -234,000     -87,891.83     -85,375.48            .00    -146,108.17   37.6%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -484.46        -317.51            .00         484.46  100.0%

  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN         -317.51 REF AUG                                    BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -484.46        -317.51            .00         484.46  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -122.70         -74.39            .00         122.70  100.0%

  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN          -74.39 REF AUG                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9CbcL5AMu9FL3nzIQ5gpCUaD7Asrk9%2FKkrVg2jwFsnEiMdHezA%2FKQr9B7XnYYn%2F9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HqT04YOddEXDk%2FKc9AGsqgdbSyP9Qu2ZkD7YxnZrTdwFi4xHdM2qhjDwMkz%2FmLgj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pQTbkEk%2Ba3tKub3RgRjZ13pO1digWkZ%2FBvCAqvP7wbqGj0krMzslDbxSLwJK%2FrNV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mIktFqbO8A9sxXc0L9dy1W%2B0q0paIIpoe2w6uTVL3E5VeVEMkAx1KPgdGGmqRuXD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rD4iE4mCj69Ain%2B717kceW56HFY8OH%2FilIby2iQxjXxzl7hpUf4e%2BZmeEy7aDS9X
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1xsmuAxid%2BbAS%2FzfbIc4I3Htlo4sS6QGMVK98%2BKJh91xb2d80iv4%2BAH9%2FjKikBvr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pXqt2vDsUc4d93NxDNKfTw0yzcmIhxzH%2FyMVweKaITRY3%2F26ftEuB%2BLY0%2Bkx8oic
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YKxRvAyvtv4rF%2BVwYW8VX8HtrKGMtsZ7uXRlx1T%2Bpny5P%2BvGonn4CLXZtvc2tlfW
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -122.70         -74.39            .00         122.70  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5144721 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -254,000    -254,000     -88,498.99     -85,767.38            .00    -165,501.01   34.8%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD                   -254,000    -254,000     -88,498.99     -85,767.38            .00    -165,501.01   34.8%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -254,000    -254,000     -88,498.99     -85,767.38            .00    -165,501.01

                           GRAND TOTAL     -254,000    -254,000     -88,498.99     -85,767.38            .00    -165,501.01   34.8%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fyQcQNAcLlQHRtEmJ0rg1hoDyEuo1hmVFUUdGHRuRdwOL%2B1ETqnkecMXU3s7LNPM
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 2
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               51
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


